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Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana
Torneio Regional da 32 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Sénior)

Cascavel, 26/3/2023

swimsystem

Prova 13
26/03/2023 - 11:18

Masculino, 100m Borboleta

Petiz/Sénior
Balizamento

Raia Nome

Série 1 de 2, 11:18

1 Gael Vicenzo Pereira

2 Hendrik Alteiro Groenwold
3 Fernando Da Silva Pereira
4 Guilherme Zimmermann
5 Danilo Rodrigues

Série 2 de 2, 11:20
1 Gustavo Rinaldini
2 Eduardo Paiz Ribeiro
3 Pedro Afonso Proteti
4 Joao Victor Oliveira
5 Nicolas Da Silva Leichtweis
6 Felipe Resende Ames

Reg.

390847
365756
341942
357160
370763

348289
297583
190464
295723
312651
365657

Nasc.

2012
2011
2007
2010
2011

2009
2006
2002
2003
2008
2006

Classe

P1
P2
Jv2
IN1
P2

IN2
JIN1
SN
SN
Jvi
JN1

Entidade

Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Cataratas Natacdo

Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel

Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Aquafoz

Cataratas Natacdo
Cataratas Natacdo
Cataratas Natacado

. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT
1:20.67
1:15.62
1:18.88
1:26.27

1:05.75
1:01.48

56.34
1:00.96
1:01.88
1:05.79
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